35
3 and 5-Valve Manifolds - H Series
Introduction
Combining three or five bonnet assemblies into one block, this Parker 3 and 5-valve manifolds range is primarily
used in applications requiring Differential Pressure Transmitters, Gauges and/or Chart Recorders mainly for the
purpose of flow measurement. In some circumstances, differential pressure measurement will also be used in
other applications, such as level or filtration.
In combination with Parker A-LOK® or CPITM compression tube fittings and PTFree connectTM technologies, a

HEH*5
HEH*5CT
How to order:
90.0
[3.54]
69.5
[2.74]
35.0
[1.38]
4-OFF Ø8.5 [Ø0.33"]
MTG. HOLES
69.5
[2.74]
10.0
[0.39]
145.0
[5.71]
How to order:
Item
Part Number Suitable for Manifold Type
Bracket material:
Carbon Steel
Bracket material:
Stainless Steel 2-valve 3 & 5-valve
Bracket with M8 ‘U’ Bolts and manifold Bolt Kit
(Nuts and washers: M10 x 12 Bolt (2-OFF) BKT3CSB2 BKT3SSB2
HD*3M
HD*3MDTP
HD*3MFF
HD*3
HD*5M
HD*5MFF
Bracket with M8 ‘U’ Bolts and manifold Bolt Kit
(Nuts and washers: M10 x 12 Bolt (1-OFF)
M6 x 12 Bolt (1-OFF)
BKT3CSB3 BKT3SSB3 HD*2M
HD*2MFF
90.0
[3.54]
145.0